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PART I Amount in
Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Result for the Ouarter ended 30.09.2022

Particularg 3 ;nonths
ended

l,recedtng 3
months
ended

uorresponorng
3 months

ended in the
prevrous year

Correspoi-rding
6 rncnths

ended in the
prevrous yeai

Corresporrdin
g 6 months
ended in the
current year

Year to date
figures for

current year
ended

(30 09 2022) (30 06 2021) (30 0e 2021) (jo (i9 2021\ (30 09 2022) (31 03 2022)
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Un Audited Un Audited Un Audited Un Audited Un Audited Audited
Income from Operation
(a) Net Sales/ Income from Operation
(b) Other Operating Income
(cJ Other lncome

7.92
19.60
0.00

7.95
42.38
000

5.51
57.87
0.00

10.11
85.22
0.00

15.87
61.98

0.00

27.72
158.37

0.0(
I otat Income zl.Jz CU,Ji b3.3U o4 ?? 77.84 186.0S
Expenses
a: Cost of materials consumed
b Purchase of stock in trade
work rn orogfess
stock in trade
d: Employee Benefits expenses
e: Finance cost

f: Depreciation and amortisation expenses
q: Oiher expenses

000
0.00
0.00

3.79
2.42
2.49

o.oo

000
0.00
0.00

462
1?q
249

000
0.00
0.00

373
012
191
6nq

0.00
0.0c
0.00

8.42
0.'t7

3.74
877

0.00
.0.00
0.00

8.41
J II

4.98
13 19

0.90

0.00
17.01

5.51

24.87
I orar expenses 15 56 14.79 11.90 21 30 35 56 12

Profit / (Loss) froni Operations before
exceptional ltems (1-2)
Exceptional itelns

11 96
0.00

35.54
0.00

51.48
oon

74.23
0.00

47.50
c.00

129.97
0.00

Profit / (l-oss) from ordinary activities before tax
for the period (3-41 11.96 35.54 51.48 74.23 47.50 129.97
ra_x expen_sg 400 5bu 12L 17.4C 29 4e
Net protit / (Loss) il om ordinary activiries after
tax (5-6) 796 30 04 40.28 57 23 47 50 100.51

a ordinan/ ltems 0.00 0.00 U.UL 00c 0.00 U.UL
Prorlt / (Loss) tor the Period (7+8) 7.96 30.04 40.28 57.23 47.50 100.51

Other Comprehensive Inccme (Net of Tax)
itenis thai will not be reclassified to pi.ofit or
-Remeasurernent Liabiiity
-tncome lax on R defined

Othei Comprehens f Tax)

0.00

0.00

000
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0.00

0.00

000
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0.00

000

000
0.00

0.co

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

000
000

0 00

0.00

0.00

c.00

) 796 30.04 40.26 57.23 47.50 100.51
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Note
The above financial results as reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of
Directors held on 14th November 2022. The Limited review as required as per listing agreement has been carried out by the Statutory
Audiiors of the Company.

The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("lnd AS") notified by the Ministry of Corpotate Affairs w.e.f. April 1,2017 and
accordingly these financial result have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS-
34 Interim Financial reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act,2013 read with relevant rules lssued thereunder.

o The reconciliation of Net Profit reported for the Quarter ended 30th September 2022 in with Indian GAAP to total comprehensive income in
accordance with lnd AS is qiven below

Description Amount in
Lacs

\et profit after Tax as per IGAAP

11) Effect of ECL on Trade receivable

i2) Effect of Deffered Tax above

i3) Effect of Depreciation of Leasehold Land

i4) Effect of Interest on Term Loan (ElR)

i5) Effect of Deffered Tax above
(6) Remessurement of Net defined benefit Liabilig

/.YO

0

0

0

0
n

0

Net profit after Tax before OCI as per Ind AS 7.96

Other Comprehensive lncome

Tax on Other Comorehensive Income

0

U

Total Comprehensive Income after Tax as per lnd AS 7.96

4 A, th" Company business activity falls within a single business segment viz Stock Broking & Trading in shares, financial statements are
reflective of the information required by Accounting Standard 17 "Segment Reporting" notified notified under the Companies (Accounting
Standards) Rules 2006

5 The figures for the previous period has been re-grouped and rearranged wherever considered necessary

For The First Custodian Fund (lndia) Ltd
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Giriraj Kumar Dammani
Managing Director


